Cash Balance as of November 2025

Income:
Membership

Total Income:
Expenses:
Secretary Monthly
Copier Contract

Postage for mailing Finals Buckles
Website

Total Expense:

Balance as of December 2025

General Rodeo Account
Financlal Report December 2025

$35,596.95

$125.00

$125.00

$600.00

$60.30
$108.80
$217.77

$986.87

$34,735.08



