

**General Rodeo Account
Financial Report December 2025**

Cash Balance as of November 2025	\$35,596.95
Income:	
Membership	\$125.00
Total Income:	\$125.00
Expenses:	
Secretary Monthly	\$600.00
Copier Contract	\$60.30
Postage for mailing Finals Buckles	\$108.80
Website	\$217.77
Total Expense:	\$986.87
Balance as of December 2025	\$34,735.08